Voorlopige startlijst 41° Hogeland Ronde van Groningen zaterdag 2 maart 2019

1 NWVG-John Deere Cyclingteam

N ok WN

Bakker, Bjorn
Lindeman, Adrie
Merx, Peter

van der Duin, Patrick
Dekker, Sjors
Rijpma, Coen
Weerkamp, Tim

4 Sensa-Kanjers voor Kanjers

22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Johannink, Jelle
Varweg, Christian
Hamelink, Jasper
Hofman, Arjan
Plender, Jasper
Vos, Jurriaan
Scholten, Wiebe

7 Vlasman Cycling Team

43
44
45
46
47
48
49

van Zijl, Melvin
Bovenhuis, Jasper
Wolsink, Jelle
Kooijman, Jaap
Duvigneau, Beau
Beukeboom, Dion
de Vries, Hartthijs

10 WRV De Peddelaars

64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Dijkstra, Martijn

de Jong, Aron
Dijkstra, Jan

van Embden, Laurens
Kunkelder, Kees
Hoogeveen, Niels

de Vries, Rick

13 Smart Dry Eemland

85
86
87
88
89
90
91

van Uum, Lars
Poriau, Tim
Nicolai, Siebe
Elsenaar, Gert-Jan
Luijk, André

van der Wal, Stijn
Glotzbach, Hessel

16 WV de Kannibaal

106
107
108
109
110
111
112

Verweij, Bram

Knol, Martijn
Welling, Sybren

de Jonge, Martijn
Aandewiel, Pascal
van der Wier, Wieger
Doorduin, Douwe

19 Team Aura Energi-JS.dk

127
128
129
130
131
132
133

Madsen, Jacob Gye
Muff, Frederik
Vorre, Aske Louring
Lund, Rasmus

Changizi, Sebastian Kolze

Eland, Lasse

Jensen, Thomas Edeman

2 Dutch FoodValley Cycling Team

8

9
10
11
12
13
14

5 Volker Wessels Merckx Cycling Team

29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Smits, Florian
Essink, Luc
Egberink, Roderik
Jansen, Jasper
Willemsen, Sjoerd
van der Wal, Timon

Bosman, Gert-Jan
Buitendijk, Ruben
Eising, Tijmen
Harbers, Lorenzo
Schulten, Chiel
van der Meer, Nick
Paalman, Koen

8 WV De lsselstreek

50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Schouten, Jasper
Lowik, Robin
Arendhorst, Jelmer
Wielink, Rik
Oldenkamp, Gerben
Vierhouten, Gino Luca
Bierkens, Tim

11 Team De Adelaar

71
72
73
74
75
76
77

Wallinga, Olav
Grefte, Luc
Gielen, Bob

te Veldhuis, Niek.
van Manen, Joey
Peters, Arne
Willemsen, Maikel

14 Alecto Racing Team

92
93
94
95
96
97
98

Hooghiemster, René
Koster, Adne
Meijer, Gijs
Vermeltfoort, Coen
Celi, Abe

Doets, Marco

de Greef, Robbert

17 Monkeytown ct.

113
114
115
116
117
118
119

van Breda, Rick
Breukelman, Chiel
Janssen, Adriaan
de Jong, Jeen

de Jonge, Maarten
Kleiman, Wim

3 Metec TKH
15 Bootsveld, Jelle
16  de Lange, Thijs
17  van Dalen, Jason
18  deKleijn, Arvid
19 Krul, Stef
20 Ottema, Rick
21 Marsman, Tim

6 Wilton Volharding

36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Gmelich Meijling, Jarno
Oussoren, Olaf
Verkuijl, Jasper
Hoogenboom, Niels
Schuurmans, Luuk
Vink, Mitchell
Ligtenberg, Lex

9 OWC en AWV de Zwaluwen

57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Gerritsma, Bouke
Steffens, Daan
Edelenbos, Glenn
Wantia, Harm
Weierink, Ivo
Scholten, Tim
Kempenaar, Arnout

12 Swabo Cycling Team

78
79
80
81
82
83
84

Bosman, Aron
Christen, Tim
Fackeldey, Vincent
Heijn, Jorick
Onderwater, Coen
Zwanenburg, Cris
van den Broek, Frank

15 SEG Racing Academy

99
100
101
102
103
104
105

Schelling, Ide
Verboom, Minne
Pedk, Barnabas
Kooistra, Marten
Hoole, Daan
Dainese, Alberto
Meeus, Jordi

18 Wv. West-Frisia

120
121
122
123
124
125
126

Kemper, Mick
Ruijter, Stijn
Groot, Tim
Broekaart, Sven
Mooij, Eric
Nuijten, Jelmer
Sweering, Harry





